

ASA ER Skills 2014
Stevenage Swimming Centre
Stevenage



06 April 2014

Detailed Results

6.0.1.0

Group B+ Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kyran ROE (1999) -- Southend Diving													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.5				18.5	31.45	58.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5				15.0	33.00	91.45	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0				17.0	25.50	116.95	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0				16.5	26.40	143.35	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5				15.0	30.00	173.35	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0				18.0	34.20	207.55	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	26.40	233.95	
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0				16.0	27.20	261.15	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	25.20	286.35	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	25.20	311.55	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.0	3.0	4.0				11.0	15.40	326.95	
2 Zak NYE (1998) -- North Bedford Diving Club													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	30.40	30.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	29.45	59.85	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	21.70	81.55	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	21.45	103.00	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	22.80	125.80	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	25.20	151.00	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	25.50	176.50	
5122D	Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	5.5	4.5				14.0	26.60	203.10	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.5				15.0	22.50	225.60	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	30.40	256.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0				19.5	23.40	279.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0				17.0	37.40	316.80	
3 Laurence ALLEN (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	24.00	24.00	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	23.40	47.40	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	22.40	69.80	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	18.85	88.65	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0				13.5	25.65	114.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	27.90	142.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	30.60	172.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	25.20	198.00	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.0				15.5	24.80	222.80	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	27.75	250.55	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	21.75	272.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	3.0	3.0				8.5	13.60	285.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Jack SACKETT (1999) -- North Bedford Diving Club													
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	25.65	25.65	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	19.60	45.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5				15.0	24.00	69.25	
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.0				10.5	15.75	85.00	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	18.00	103.00	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	17.50	120.50	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	3.0	3.5				11.0	17.60	138.10	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	24.65	162.75	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5				15.0	19.50	182.25	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0				13.5	21.60	203.85	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	19.50	223.35	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5				13.5	22.95	246.30	
5 Jack KANE (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	6.0	5.5				16.0	19.20	19.20	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	24.75	43.95	
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	22.40	66.35	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0				11.5	18.40	84.75	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	24.00	108.75	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	18.75	127.50	
101C	Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	19.60	147.10	
401C	Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.0	3.5	3.0				10.5	13.65	160.75	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	23.25	184.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0				12.5	23.75	207.75	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	4.0	5.5				14.5	17.40	225.15	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	21.00	246.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points